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Results by Class Report

Show #071013 2013 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica; MS
07/10/2013

Showbill: 1358 Class: PHBA 1358 Youth Stake Race - 14-18 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Moreland, Daren Wright, Delena Doyle, Jeannie Young

6 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jenna Seal
Meridian, MS2006

Rugged Acres

PHBA - 86204

Jenna Seal

PHBA - 101507

1635

Sire: Pirate Woody Dam: Gimme A Little Lark

2 Clifford/Carol Hardin
Ashford, AL2001

Mr Colorlusion

PHBA - 76797

Madeline E Wing

PHBA - 84622

1219

Sire: Color Me Buddy Dam: Ms Katie Starbird

3 Diane J/David J. Kutz
Palos Park, IL2006

Flashy Iron N Creme

PHBA - 86601

Nicole C Campbell

PHBA - 103768

1206

Sire: MWS Lacremedelacreme Dam: Zip N Irons Mark

4 Katie McDermott
Warwick, NY2001

Smart Sport Olena

PHBA - 78133

Sarah Evans

PHBA - 102567

1586

Sire: Chocolate Chic Olena Dam: Sure Cute Berry

5 Mary Campbell
Ruth , MS2000

A Tuff Golde Zipper

PHBA - 75283

Jenna Seal

PHBA - 101507

1636

Sire: Tuff As Gold Dam: Ticks Zippoette

6 Bobbi Jo Taylor
Green Bay, WI2005

Solid Gold Levis

PHBA - 83899

Gabrielle Taylor

PHBA - 99293

1168

Sire: The Golden Deck Dam: Not Any Levi

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1635
1219
1206
1586
1636
1168

1635
1219
1206
1586
1636
1168

3rd Judge: 

1635
1219
1206
1586
1636
1168

4th Judge: 

1635
1219
1206
1586
1636
1168
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Dan 
Moreland

Daren 
Wright

Delena 
Doyle

Jeannie 
Young


